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SLEAFORD GOLF CLUB

MENU
Breakfast
All Day Breakfast (2x Bacon, 2 x Sausage, 1 x 
Egg, Tomato, Hash Brown, Mushrooms, 
Toast) .......…………..………………………… £10.45

Breakfast Baps
Bacon Bap
Sausage Bap
Bacon & Sausage Bap
Bacon, Sausage & Egg Bap
2 Eggs on Toast
Beans on Toast
Toast

£4.25
£4.25
£4.95
£5.25
£4.95
£3.95
£3.25

Fresh Filled Sandwiches
White or Brown Bread, Rolls & Baguettes.
Served with Crisps, Coleslaw and Salad Garnish

(Tuna Mayo & Cucumber, Cheese & Onion, Cheese & Ham, 
Cheese & Pickle, Cheese & Tomato, Ham & Mustard, Ham & 
Tomato, Bries & Bacon, Prawn Marie Rose, Coronation Chicken

Fish Finger Sandwich………………………………..……………………£7.25

Mains & Light Bites
Ham, 2 Eggs & Chips
2 Sausage, Egg, Chips & Beans
4oz Cheeseburger, Chips & Salad
Battered Chicken Burger, Chips & Salad
SGC Famous 8oz Double Bacon 
Cheeseburger, Chips and Salad
Club Sandwich
Bowl of Chips (+ Cheese)
Bowl of Curly Fries (+ Cheese)
Spicy Chicken Wings (6 or 10)
Toasted Teacake

£9.25
£9.25
£8.45
£8.95

£11.95
£9.45
£4.25
£4.25
£7.95
£3.25

£4.75
£4.75

£11.95
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